BDC Class Schedule (Fall 2023-Spring 2024)

(*Classes are subject to change and can be canceled if the class does not make, or per BDC’s discretion*)

Day & Time

(Monday)
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30

(Tuesday)
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-8:00

(Wednesday)

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45

(Thursday)

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

Studio 1

Tiny/Mini Hip Hop (OPEN)
Pre-K/Tiny Acro

Tiny Dance Combo
Junior/Teen Hip-Hop (OPEN)
Junior/Teen Dance Combo

Mini Elite Co.
Junior Elite Co.
Teen Elite Co.

Lyrical/Contemp. (Mini-Teen) (OPEN)
Jazz Tech (Mini-Teen) (OPEN)

Mini Elite Co.
Junior Elite Co.
Teen Elite Co.

4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:00

6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30

4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00

4:45-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30

Studio 2

Pre-K/Tiny Jazz
PreK Dance Combo
Pre-K Dance Combo
Mini Dance Combo
Tap Co.

Tumbling (Mini)
Tumbling (Junior)

Pre-K Dance Combo
Pre-K/Tiny Acro
Tiny Dance Combo

Pointe *ages 12-18 must be approved by Britt*
Mini Co. Ballet

Junior Co. Ballet

Teen Co. Ballet

- Classes laheled as “Dance Gomho” are a combination of Tap & Ballet
- OPEN classes are open to any dancer (including company dancers taking Unlimited/Open)

- Company classes (Co.) are hy audition only [competition teams)

« Monthly Tuition Rates- $65 for the first class & $35 for each additional (Sibling discount: $30)

Unlimited Classes- $205 per month (take as many OPEN classes as BDC offers in your age division)

(Sibling discount of $30). This unlimited rate is per dancer. Pay yearly tuition upfront & receive a
10% discount!
- Registration Fee- $30 New Dancers, $20 Returning Dancers (from the 22-23 season only), and $0 if
you Pay for the year upfront.

- Friend Referral Program- This offers dancers who danced last season and are registering this

season..a chance to bring a friend and receive a $25 credit on their account! The friend cannot
have danced last season & must register for this season! (Other Terms & Conditions apply)

Age Divisions (age as of August 1+, 2023)

Pre-K2/3-4 yr.
Junior 10-12 yr.

Tiny 3-6 yr.
Teen13-15

Mini7-9yr.
Senior 16-19 yr.



