BDC Class Schedule (Fall 2023-Spring 2024)

(*Classes are subject to change and can be canceled if the class does not make, or per BDC's discretion*)

<u>Day & Time</u>	<u>Studio 1</u>		<u>Studio 2</u>
(Monday)		4:00-4:45	Pre-K/Tiny Jazz
4:45-5:30	Tiny/Mini Hip Hop (OPEN)	4:45-5:30	PreK Dance Combo
5:30-6:15	Pre-K/Tiny Acro	5:30-6:15	Pre-K Dance Combo
6:15-7:00	Tiny Dance Combo	6:15-7:00	Mini Dance Combo
7:00-7:45	Junior/Teen Hip-Hop (OPEN)	7:00-8:00	Tap Co.
7:45-8:30	Junior/Teen Dance Combo		
(Tuesday)			
4:30-5:30	Mini Elite Co.		
5:30-6:30	Junior Elite Co.	6:00-6:45	Tumbling (Mini)
6:30-8:00	Teen Elite Co.	6:45-7:30	Tumbling (Junior)
(Wednesday)			
(vecunesuay) 4:30-5:15	Lyrical/Contemp. (Mini-Teen) (OPEN)	4:45-5:30	Pre-K Dance Combo
5:15-6:00	Jazz Tech (Mini-Teen) (OPEN)	5:30-6:15	Pre-K/Tiny Acro
6:00-6:45		6:15-7:00	Tiny Dance Combo
0.00 0.10		0.10 / 000	They Durice Combo
(Thursday)			
4:30-5:30	Mini Elite Co.	4:45-5:30	Pointe *ages 12-18 must be approved by Britt*
5:30-6:30	Junior Elite Co.	5:30-6:30	Mini Co. Ballet
6:30-7:30	Teen Elite Co.	6:30-7:30	Junior Co. Ballet
		7:30-8:30	Teen Co. Ballet

- Classes labeled as "Dance Combo" are a combination of Tap & Ballet
- OPEN classes are open to any dancer (including company dancers taking Unlimited/Open)
- Company classes (Co.) are by audition only (competition teams)
- <u>Monthly Tuition Rates</u>- \$65 for the first class & \$35 for each additional (Sibling discount: \$30) <u>Unlimited Classes-</u> \$205 per month (take as many OPEN classes as BDC offers in your age division) (Sibling discount of \$30). This unlimited rate is per dancer. <u>Pay yearly tuition upfront & receive a</u> <u>10% discount!</u>
- <u>Registration Fee-</u> \$30 New Dancers, \$20 Returning Dancers (from the 22-23 season only), and \$0 if you Pay for the year upfront.
- <u>Friend Referral Program-</u> This offers dancers who danced last season and are registering this season...a chance to bring a friend and receive a \$25 credit on their account! The friend cannot have danced last season & must register for this season! (Other Terms & Conditions apply)

Age Divisions (age as of August 1st, 2023)Pre-K 2/3-4 yr.Tiny 5-6 yr.Junior 10-12 yr.Teen 13-15Senior 16-19 yr.